



\$~R-4A

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3551/2002**

THE CENTAUR HOTEL

..... Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Kritika Sachdeva, Advocate**

versus

GEETA BALA KOHLI & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Fidel Sebastian, Advocate for
respondent No.1**

ORDER

%

10.11.2017

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 10.1.2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 10, 2017

tp