



\$~R-200

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3551/2002

THE CENTAUR HOTEL

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Soumya Priyadarshini, Adv.

versus

GEETA BALA KOHLI & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE PRATIBHA RANI

ORDER

%

06.08.2018

LCR has not been received. Let the same be requisitioned before the next date of hearing.

List on 10th December, 2018.

PRATIBHA RANI, J.

AUGUST 06, 2018

'hkaur'