



\$~108

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3551/2002 & CM APPL. 12407/2015**
THE CENTAUR HOTEL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rishabh Dua, Adv.

versus

GEETA BALA KOHLI & ANR.

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

21.04.2022

As there is a Full Court reference at 03:45 PM, renotify on February 27, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 21, 2022/ds